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Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Grit

How well students are able to persevere through setbacks to
achieve important long-term goals.

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

2,236 responses
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45%

54%

49%

v5

since last survey

87%

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

www.panoramaed.com
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

45%

2,236 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can

you stay in control?

Extremely easily 9%
Quite easily 36%
Somewhat easily 33%
Slightly easily 17%
Not easily atall 5%

B 205

807
741
370

Jl 100

Favorable: 46%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how

relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 9%
Quite relaxed 30%
Somewhat relaxed 35%
Slightly relaxed 18%

Not relaxed at all 8%

B 205

663
785
398

Bs

Favorable: 39%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?

Almost always 13%
Frequently 33%
Sometimes 36%

Once in a while 15%

Almost never 4%

B 2s3

733
795
324
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Favorable: 46%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a

bad mood?

Almost always
Frequently
Sometimes

Once in a while

Almost never

9%
26%
38%

21%

6%

B 200

| e

586
846

463

Favorable: 35%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always
Frequently
Sometimes

Once in a while

Almost never

20%
39%
28%
10%
3%

B 453

61

227

| 3

855

9

Favorable: 59%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you

able to remain?

Extremely calm
Quite calm
Somewhat calm
Slightly calm

Not calm at all

7%
37%
35%

17%

4%

B 7

| ss

383

827
773

Favorable: 44%
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54%

2,236 responses
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How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you stay focused on the same goal
for several months at a time?

B 202

Almost always 9%

Frequently 36% 808
Sometimes 37% 822
Once in a while 13% 291
Almost never 5% I 107

Favorable: 45%

Q.3: When you are working on a project that matters
a lot to you, how focused can you stay when there are
lots of distractions?

| EE

Extremely focused 14%
Quite focused 44% 972
594

259

| s3

Somewhat focused 27%
Slightly focused 12%
Not at all focused 4%

Favorable: 58%
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Q.2: If you fail to reach an important goal, how likely

are you to try again?

Extremely likely 14%
Quite likely 45%
Somewhat likely 28%
Slightly likely 1%

Not at all likely 2%

B 08

| 42

997

632
249

Favorable: 59%

Q.4: If you have a problem while working towards an
important goal, how well can you keep working?

Extremely well 8%

Quite well 44%
Somewhat well 37%
9%
2%

Slightly well

Not well at all

|

196
| 50

981
814

Favorable: 52%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: Some people pursue some of their goals for a
long time, and others change their goals frequently.
Over the next several years, how likely are you to
continue to pursue one of your current goals?

Extremely likely 18% [JJJj 390

Quite likely 40% 891
Somewhat likely 32% 706
Slightly likely 9% 198

Notatalllikely 2% |38

Favorable: 58%
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Growth Mindset

Your average Change

49% v5

since last survey

2,236 responses

EDUCATION

How did people respond?

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible 12% . 267
to change

Quite possible to 29% 653
change
Somewhat possible to 37% 828
change

A little possible to  15% 333
change

Not at all possible to 6% [ 142
change

¥ 6 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible 34% - 752
to change

Quite possible to 27% 591
change

Somewhat possible to  21% 462
change

A little possible to 1% 244
change

Not at all possibleto 8% l 174
change

¥ 5 from last survey Favorable: 60%
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Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible 28% - 616
to change

Quite possible to 32% 709
change

Somewhat possible to 26% 565
change

A little possible to 1% 247
change

Not at all possibleto 4% | 77
change

¥ 6 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject
Completely possible 12% . 276
to change
Quite possible to  21% 464
change

Somewhat possible to 37% 817
change

A little possible to 22% 498
change

Not at all possibleto 7% . 162
change

v 5 from last survey Favorable: 33%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change: Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up Your level of intelligence
Completely possible 19% [ 419 Completely possible 23% [l 503
to change to change
Quite possible to 25% 549 Quite possible to 32% 718
change change
Somewhat possible to  31% 698 Somewhat possible to 29% 652
change change
A little possible to  19% 431 A little possible to  12% 259
change change
Not at all possibleto 6% I 128 Not at all possibleto 4% I 88
change change
¥ 9 from last survey Favorable: 44% 1 from last survey Favorable: 559%
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

87%

2,236 responses

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

ves e N <0
No 19% [l 420

Favorable: 81%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 90% | NN 2003

No 10% [} 217

Favorable: 90%

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

ves o2% [N 2043

No 8% [} 179

Favorable: 92%
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Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

ves o5 N 215

No 5% [] 106

Favorable: 95%

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

ves 72% | 1595
No 28% [ 625

Favorable: 72%

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

ves o3% [N 2068

No 7% [Jj 165

Favorable: 93%

www.panoramaed.com
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